
Day of the Week Date Event Location Who is Involved?

Wednesday 8/31/2022 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 9/28/2022 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 10/12/2022 College Kick-Off Warm Springs MS WSMS Jazz Band

Friday 10/14/2022 Unified Football Game Warm Springs MS Drumline

Friday 10/21/2022 8th Grade Band Night Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Wednesday 10/26/2022 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 11/16/2022 Veteran's Day Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Friday 11/18/2022 Turkey Trot Warm Springs MS Drumline

Tuesday 12/13/2022 Winter Concert Dress Rehearsal Warm Springs MS All Bands

Wednesday 12/14/2022 Winter Concert Warm Springs MS All Bands

Wednesday-Friday 1/4/23-1/6/23 Winter Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS In-Door Percussion Ensemble

Saturday 1/14/2023 District Honor Band Concert Vista Murrieta HS Invited Honor Band Students

Saturday 1/28/2023 Solo and Small Ensemble Festival Vista Murrieta HS Solo and Small Ensemble Students

Wednesday 2/15/2023 Disneyland Disneyland Symphonic Band

Saturday 2/18/2023 SCPA Event Rancho Cucamonga HS Percussion Ensemble

Wednesday 2/22/2023 PRIDE Rally + Soccer Championships Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 3/8/2023 Prefestival Concert Vista Murrieta HS WMS Intermediate and Symphonic Bands

Saturday 3/11/2023 SCPA Event Great Oak HS Percussion Ensemble

Thursday 3/16/2023 SCSBOA Festival Concert Vista Murrieta HS WSMS Intermediate and Symphonic Bands

Saturday 3/18/2023 SCPA Event Temescal Canyon HS Percussion Ensemble

Wednesday 3/22/2023 5th Grade Rally and Open House Warm Springs MS Jazz Band and In-Door Percussion Ensemble

Thursday 3/23/2023 Elementary Band Concert @ WSMS Warm Springs MS Volunteers to Help Host 

Wednesday-Friday 4/5/23-4/7/23 Spring Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS In-Door Percussion Ensemble

Saturday 4/8/2023 SCPA PSJ Championships CSU San Bernadino Percussion Ensemble

Wednesday 4/12/2023 Blue Team Winter Showcase Vista Murrieta HS In-Door Percussion Ensemble

Saturday 4/15/2023 Vista Murrieta HS Jazz Festival Vista Murrieta HS WSMS Jazz Band

Wednesday 4/19/2023 Blue Team District Concert Vista Murrieta HS WSMS Intermediate and Symphonic Bands

Wednesday 4/26/2023 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Monday 5/1/2023 Jazz Band Auditions for VMHS Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Tuesday 5/2/2023 Drum Line/Color Guard/Band Auditions for VMHS Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Wednesday 5/3/2023 Band Auditions for VMHS Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Thursday 5/4/2023 Drum Line/Color Guard/Band Auditions for VMHS Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Wednesday-Friday 5/10/23-5/12/23 May Marching Band Camp Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Saturday 5/13/2023 Marching Band Kick-Off Family Day Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders

Tuesday 5/16/2023 Spring Concert Dress Rehearsal Warm Springs MS All Bands

Wednesday 5/17/2023 Spring Concert Warm Springs MS All Bands

Friday 5/19/2023 Forum Festival (Tentative) Knott's Berry Farm Intermediate Band

Wednesday 5/24/2023 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

TBD Events: Lake Elsinore Storm Game Storm Stadium, Lake Elsinore All Band (Optional)

Musuem of Making Music Musuem of Making Music, Carlsbad Beginning and Cadet Bands

TBD Recruitment Concert Alta Murrieta ES and Buchanon ES Cadet Band


